EDUPRIZE - QC/STV Full Day Parent Calendar 2025-26 Approved

July 2025
S M T W T F S
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12
13114 15 16

710\
1 10 \glge

20 | 21
27 28 29 30 31
August 2025

S M T W T F S

1% 2

3 4 5 6 7 g8kg

10 11 12 13 14 15%186
20 21 2K 23

17 18 19
24 26 27 2 30
31

September 2025

S M T W T F S
i 2 3 4 sKg
7 8 9 10 11 1X13

14 15 16 17 {18} 1K 20
21[ 22 [ 23 [ 24 |25# 27
2829 30

October 2025

S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4
5.6 7 8 9 10 11
12 13 14 15® 16 17k 18
19 20 21 22 23 24*25
26 27 28 20 30 3K

November 2025
S M T W T F S

2 3 4 5 6 738
o 10 1N 12 13 14%45
16717 18 19 20 21K22
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
30

EDUPRIZE

Calendar 2025-26

AOpen House 1-6
VOpen House PreK, K, Jr. High

@ First Day of Session
Eagles Expo. (Jr. High)

Cottage Fair (K-6)

Holiday / No School

Conference Week
Last Day of Session

# Sandra Day O'Connor Day
| |State Testing (TBD)

* Early Release

December 2025

SMTWTF S
1 2 3 4 5k6
7 8 9 100111 17%13

14[15[16[17 18?*20
21122 23 24 25 %6 27

28 29 30 3

January 2026

SMTWTF S

i :
45 6 ®s 9k
11 12 13 14 15 18%17
1818 20 21 22 224
25 26 27 28 20 3K 31

February 2026
SMTWT F S

1 2 3 45 X7

8c 18 11 P
15116 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27*28

March 2026
S M T W T F S

3 4] 5 <& 7

8 9 10 11 12 13 14
15 16 17 18 18 20 21

22 23 28 25 26 2K 28
20 30 31

April 2026

May 2026
S M T WT F S8
2

3 4 5 6 7 8%g9
10 11 12 13{14} 1K 16

17[ 18 [19 J20] 21 2% 23
24725 26 27 28 30
31

June 2026
S M T WT F S

2 3 4 S5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

Approved - 1/11/24



1-21
17
18
22
25

15
22
28, 29
25-29

12
18
19
22-24
25
26
29-30

1-14
15
17
24
31

11
14
17-21
21
26-28

11
12
15-17
19
22-31

25-26 QC/STV Full Day

July
Holiday/No School
Open House K, 7-8
Open House 1-6
First Day of Session
Early Release

August
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release
Conference Week

September
Holiday/No School (Labor Day)
Early Release
Early Release
Eagles Expo. (Jr. High)

Early Release

Cottage Fair (K-6)

Sandra Day O’Connor Day

Last Day of Session, Early Release
Holiday/No School (Fall Break)

October
Holiday/No School (Fall Break)
First Day of Session
Early Release
Early Release
Early Release

November
Early Release
Holiday/No School (Veterans Day)
Early Release
Conference Week
Early Release
Holiday/No School (Thanksgiving)

December
Early Release
Eagles Expo. (Jr. High)
Early Release
Cottage Fair (K-6)
Last Day of Session, Early Release
Holiday/No School (Winter Break)

January
1-6 Holiday/No School (Winter Break)
First Day of Session

9 Early Release

16 Early Release

19 Holiday/No School (Martin Luther King Jr.
Day)

23 Early Release

30 Early Release

February
6 Early Release

9-13 Conference Week
12,13  Early Release

16 Holiday/No School (Presidents' Day)
20 Early Release
26 Eagles Expo. (Jr. High)
27 Early Release
March
2-4 Cottage Fair (K-6)
6 Last Day of Session, Early Release
9-23  Holiday/No School (Spring Break)
24 First Day of Session
27 Early Release
April
1-24 State Testing (TBD)
3 Holiday/No School

10 Early Release
17 Early Release
24 Early Release
27-30 Conference Week

May
1 Conference Week
1 Early Release
8 Early Release

14 Eagles Expo. (Jr. High)
18-20 Cottage Fair (K-6)

15 Early Release

22 Early Release

25 Holiday/No School (Memorial Day)
29 Last Day of Session, Early Release

June
1-30 Holiday/No School (Summer Break)



