EDUPRIZE - QC/STV Full Day Parent Calendar 2025-26 Approved

July 2025						
S	М	Т	W	т	F	S
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	.11	12
13	14	15	16	17/	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		
		Augu	st 20)25		
S	М	Т	w	т	F	S
					1*	2
3	4	5	6	7	87	۲9
10	11	12	13	14	15	۲16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	>30
31	5		-			

	Se	epterr	ıber	2025		
S	М	т	W	т	F _	S
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25#<	20	27
28	29	30	8		~	

October 20	25	5
------------	----	---

S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	C	11
12	13	14	15 [●]	16	17	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	37	- 5 0

November 2025

S	Μ	Т	W	T	F	S
						1
2	3	4	5	6	77	8
9	10	11_	12	13	14	15
16<	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
30						

8 9

15 16 17

10 11

22 23 24 25 26

18 19

12 13

20. 21

27 28





25-26 QC/STV Full Day

July

1-21	Holiday/No School
17	Open House K, 7-8
18	Open House 1-6
22	First Day of Session

25 Early Release

August

1	Early Release
8	Early Release
15	Early Release
22	Early Release
28, 29	Early Release
25-29	Conference Week

September

1	Holiday/No School (Labor Day)
5	Early Release
12	Early Release
18	Eagles Expo. (Jr. High)
19	Early Release
22-24	Cottage Fair (K-6)
25	Sandra Day O'Connor Day
26	Last Day of Session, Early Release
29-30	Holiday/No School (Fall Break)

October

1-14	Holiday/No School (Fall Break)
15	First Day of Session
17	Early Release
24	Early Release
31	Early Release

November

7 Early Release
11 Holiday/No School (Veterans Day)
14 Early Release
17-21 Conference Week
21 Early Release
26-28 Holiday/No School (Thanksgiving)

December

5 Early Release

- 11 Eagles Expo. (Jr. High)
- 12 Early Release
- 15-17 Cottage Fair (K-6)
- 19 Last Day of Session, Early Release
- 22-31 Holiday/No School (Winter Break)

January

- 1-6 Holiday/No School (Winter Break)
- 7 First Day of Session
- 9 Early Release
- 16 Early Release
- 19 Holiday/No School (Martin Luther King Jr.
- Day)

6

- 23 Early Release
- 30 Early Release

February

Early Release

- 9-13 Conference Week
- 12,13 Early Release
- 16 Holiday/No School (Presidents' Day)
- 20 Early Release
- 26 Eagles Expo. (Jr. High)
- 27 Early Release

March

2-4	Cottage Fair (K-6)
6	Last Day of Session, Early Release
9-23	Holiday/No School (Spring Break)
24	First Day of Session
27	Farly Dalaasa

27 Early Release

April

1-24	State	Testing	(TBD)

- 3 Holiday/No School
- 10 Early Release
- 17 Early Release
- 24 Early Release
- 27-30 Conference Week

May

- 1 Conference Week
- 1 Early Release
- 8 Early Release
- 14 Eagles Expo. (Jr. High)
- 18-20 Cottage Fair (K-6)
- 15 Early Release
- 22 Early Release
- 25 Holiday/No School (Memorial Day)
- 29 Last Day of Session, Early Release

June

1-30 Holiday/No School (Summer Break)